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Men / 71 / 10-11
Session: *4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiefer Hong1381
Cypress Academy

10.900 11.500 9.60010.700 10.90010.300 63.900
1T 2 1T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Matthew Michell1368
Champions

10.700 11.300 9.30010.100 10.50010.400 62.300
3 4 5 3 2 2 2 

2 

Isaac Koo1364
Lone Star

10.900 11.800 8.90010.200 9.2009.900 60.900
2T 1 3T 9T 4T 7 3 

3 

Cole Crain1383
Iron Cross

10.200 11.000 8.6009.400 9.6009.400 58.200
7 5T 12T 15 11 4 4 

4 

Trip Devine III1350
Iron Cross

8.800 11.000 8.90010.000 8.40010.500 57.600
14 6T 6 10T 1 12T 5 

5 

Max Meinardus1366
Cypress Academy

9.700 10.800 9.2009.200 8.9009.600 57.400
11 8 16T 4T 9T 9 6 

6 

Nicolas Castillo1349
Crenshaw

9.900 10.300 8.7009.600 9.0009.700 57.200
8T 10T 8T 13T 8 8 7 

7 

Alexander Renteria1342
Alamo

10.300 9.300 9.2009.100 9.3009.800 57.000
5T 15 18 5T 6T 6 8 

8 

Declan Moreno1365
Cypress Academy

10.300 10.400 8.8009.000 8.1009.900 56.500
6T 9 19 11T 5T 15 9 

9 

Shiloh Engibous1382
Iron Cross

7.600 11.400 8.20010.700 8.7009.800 56.400
19 3 2T 17T 7T 11 10 

10 

William Richards1370
Iron Cross

9.100 9.400 9.2009.200 9.4009.600 55.900
13 14 17T 6T 10T 5 11 

11 

Carson Basham1346
Cypress Academy

9.900 8.000 9.5009.300 9.7009.300 55.700
9T 19 14T 2 12 3 12 

12 

Reagan Cavitt1384
Iron Cross

9.900 10.300 8.8009.500 7.0009.100 54.600
10T 11T 10T 12T 13T 18 13 

13 

Alexander Webb1369
Iron Cross

10.500 9.700 8.4009.500 8.4008.000 54.500
4 13 11T 16 19 13T 14 

14 

Michael Warren1363
EnRich

8.500 10.900 8.10010.200 8.4008.200 54.300
15 7 4T 19 18 14T 15 

15 

Alex Faris1361
Capital (M)

8.300 8.700 8.7009.700 8.8008.400 52.600
17T 17* 7 14T 16 10 16T

16T

Caden Feith1347
Cypress Academy

9.200 8.700 8.2009.400 8.0009.100 52.600
12 18* 13T 18T 14T 16 17T

17T

Charlie Hanle1367
Crenshaw

8.400 10.200 9.0009.300 7.3008.300 52.500
16 12 15T 7T 17 17 18 

18 

Oslo Wieck1362
Capital (M)

8.300 9.100 9.0009.600 6.6008.800 51.400
18T 16 9T 8T 15 19 19 

19 
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